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STATUS = A, I

 73,936 Total Voters  = 
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American.

 Indian WhiteBlackLibUnaRepDemTotal VotersGrouping
Pacific 

Islander
Gre Nlb

 9  14  0 13  11  20  0  2  3  17  17 0  0  3  27  6 2 36PRECINCT : n/a  0 0  0

 947  617  17 470  343  1,490  14  81  115  995  958 2  6  90  1,623  338 98 2,051PRECINCT : BENSALEM  0 0  0

 1,258  1,025  22 471  260  2,242  18  64  172  1,396  1,220 6  14  59  2,107  611 161 2,777PRECINCT : CAMERON  1 1  0

 2,452  1,868  36 1,104  723  4,279  30  114  283  2,759  2,425 17  15  80  4,330  1,051 277 5,461PRECINCT : CARTHAGE  0 1  0

 883  498  6 262  111  1,414  5  44  70  826  766 4  1  43  1,355  251 57 1,649PRECINCT : DEEP RIVER/HIGH FALLS/RITTER  0 0  0

 979  1,172  39 837  584  2,087  31  95  186  1,567  1,279 37  8  78  2,231  719 182 3,028PRECINCT : EAST ABERDEEN  0 1  0

 630  536  18 258  66  1,247  4  27  72  762  615 24  3  22  1,137  284 66 1,443PRECINCT : EAST KNOLLWOOD  0 0  1

 714  610  21 345  210  1,344  7  38  76  844  783 11  4  34  1,374  282 63 1,690PRECINCT : EASTWOOD  0 0  0

 2,029  1,816  46 535  87  3,870  8  123  276  2,254  1,972 46  18  103  3,330  995 202 4,428PRECINCT : EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES  0 2  0

 1,334  1,185  37 529  265  2,472  13  105  193  1,542  1,357 21  16  92  2,235  758 186 3,085PRECINCT : LITTLE RIVER  0 0  0

 728  1,158  39 653  162  2,163  6  54  162  1,413  1,024 17  13  46  1,950  582 141 2,578PRECINCT : NORTH SOUTHERN PINES  1 0  0

 837  912  17 728  560  1,624  32  103  148  1,263  1,101 18  9  82  1,906  506 130 2,494PRECINCT : PINEBLUFF  0 0  0

 1,240  1,404  32 725  175  2,905  10  81  187  1,793  1,471 30  13  58  2,612  731 137 3,401PRECINCT : PINEDENE  0 0  0

 1,397  1,359  31 574  130  2,894  11  88  185  1,787  1,443 43  12  56  2,542  765 133 3,363PRECINCT : PINEHURST A1  0 1  1

 1,060  870  14 260  43  2,015  8  36  72  1,123  1,012 27  3  20  1,775  409 69 2,204PRECINCT : PINEHURST A2  0 0  0

 1,310  1,265  25 554  134  2,764  6  69  140  1,677  1,372 38  5  54  2,501  601 107 3,156PRECINCT : PINEHURST B1  0 0  2

 1,124  878  12 342  39  2,152  8  35  90  1,223  1,056 29  4  20  1,887  451 79 2,358PRECINCT : PINEHURST B2  1 0  2

 1,698  1,757  35 825  240  3,686  16  104  220  2,210  1,920 38  12  73  3,279  964 186 4,316PRECINCT : PINEHURST C  0 1  0

 595  469  13 252  106  959  5  161  87  698  569 5  6  195  899  235 62 1,329PRECINCT : ROBBINS  0 0  0

 2,207  1,842  28 731  127  4,352  14  92  192  2,480  2,146 19  12  76  3,766  966 182 4,808PRECINCT : SEVEN LAKES  0 0  0
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 1,310  1,378  24 1,462  1,254  2,490  15  100  260  2,283  1,683 42  14  60  3,041  1,075 210 4,176PRECINCT : SOUTH SOUTHERN PINES  1 1  1

 85  129  1 293  301  173  1  6  24  276  222 1  2  5  407  96 10 508PRECINCT : TAYLORTOWN  0 0  0

 898  859  18 433  204  1,769  10  73  140  1,101  974 7  6  72  1,681  456 134 2,209PRECINCT : VASS  0 0  1

 1,293  1,429  42 1,142  731  2,623  44  161  252  2,050  1,640 72  22  131  2,861  915 217 3,907PRECINCT : WEST ABERDEEN  2 1  0

 1,251  1,078  21 606  339  2,348  18  88  142  1,461  1,361 15  6  75  2,286  595 134 2,956PRECINCT : WEST END  0 0  0

 1,121  1,011  15 402  82  2,279  8  45  108  1,336  1,123 24  4  34  1,980  536 91 2,550PRECINCT : WEST KNOLLWOOD  0 0  1

 1,219  483  7 266  109  1,758  1  26  70  998  920 7  4  28  1,574  373 57 1,975PRECINCT : WESTMOORE  0 0  0

 73,936  15,072  30,608  27,622  616  7,396  59,419  343  600  232  2,015  3,925  38,134  32,429  3,373  1,689  56,696  15,551 Total  6 9  9
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